TSR e v BaiRTe Jfdfa el @red et (CHO) g R w1t 3 U angfefal & aifar afRe &
HYRT — fdemagR

Category - Scheduled Tribe @rgqgf Sremfa)

S.N.

Reg.
No.

Name of Candidate

Father's/Husband's
Name

Gender

Category

DOB

Physical
Handicaped

Ex-
Serviceman

Division

Qualification

Passing
Year

Obtained
Mark

Total
Mark

Percent
(%)

Eligible/ Not
Eligible

13711

MEGHA SHYAM

MAHESHWAR
SHYAM

ST

1997-09-16

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1802

2800

64.36

Eligible

15984

NIDHI KHAIRWAR

MOHIT RAM
KHAIRWAR

ST

1998-02-09

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1801

2800

64.32

Eligible

13874

NIDHI KUJUR

TARCIUS

ST

1998-02-16

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1800

2800

64.29

Eligible

18300

MADHU ANANT

RAM BILAS

ST

1998-11-08

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1800

2800

64.29

Eligible

15626

SUSHILA KANWAR

AMAR SINGH

ST

1998-07-15

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1793

2800

64.04

Eligible

16010

DEEPIKA RATHIA

RUPSINGH

ST

1998-05-02

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1789

2800

63.89

Eligible

17382

PRIYANKA
KANWAR

TRIBHUWAN SINGH

ST

1997-04-15

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1788

2800

63.86

Eligible

16165

SHWETA PAIKARA

RAJARAM

ST

1998-10-23

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1784

2800

63.71

Eligible

11510

MAMTA KANWAR

RADHELAL

ST

1994-07-18

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1779

2800

63.54

Eligible

10

17565

DIVYA RANI
KANWAR

SUDHAR SINGH

ST

1999-11-04

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1779

2800

63.54

Eligible

11

16149

SONIYA RATHIA

SHYAM LAL

ST

1999-01-13

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1776

2800

63.43

Eligible

12

14935

SADHANA SINGH

NAR SINGH

ST

1999-03-02

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1760

2800

62.86

Eligible

13

16578

GEETA KANWAR

DUBRAJ SINGH

ST

1994-06-08

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1758

2800

62.79

Eligible

1of3

S e e %/*‘W]




S.N.

Reg.
No.

Name of Candidate

Father's/Husband's
Name

Gender

Category

DOB

Physical
Handicaped

Ex-
Serviceman

Division

Qualification

Passing
Year

Obtained
Mark

Total
Mark

Percent
(%)

Eligible/ Not
Eligible

14

18667

NEELAM NAG

KARAM SAI NAG

ST

1995-12-31

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1757

2800

62.75

Eligible

15

17792

SUMAN KANWAR

SHIV SINGH

ST

1997-09-20

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1754

2800

62.64

Eligible

16

15286

GAMINI SINGH

YASHWANT KUMAR

ST

1997-04-08

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1753

2800

62.61

Eligible

17

16630

ROSHNI MARABI

SHIV PRATAP SINGH

ST

1998-01-05

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1752

2800

62.57

Eligible

18

16556

RAJINI PAIKRA

RATAN SINGH

ST

1997-05-10

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1745

2800

62.32

Eligible

19

17132

CHANDNI MINJ

VISVANATH

ST

1994-07-10

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1733

2800

61.89

Eligible

20

17314

SUSHMA KANWAR

CHANDRA BHAN
SINGH

ST

1996-01-05

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1729

2800

61.75

Eligible

21

17291

SUSHMA
BINJHWAR

RAMAVATAR

ST

1998-09-15

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1729

2800

61.75

Eligible

22

12869

MALLIKA KANWAR

GYAN SINGH
KANWAR

ST

1999-02-08

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1728

2800

61.71

Eligible

23

18268

CHANDNI RATHIA

KIRIT SINGH RATHIA

ST

1998-11-30

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1718

2800

61.36

Eligible

24

17294

LALITA KANWAR

CHAMARA SINGH

ST

1996-10-20

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1714

2800

61.21

Eligible

25

15867

GEETA RATHIYA

NAVAL KUMAR

ST

1994-05-30

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1712

2800

61.14

Eligible

26

18545

PRIYA SINGH

GULAB SINGH

ST

1999-07-22

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1708

2800

61.00

Eligible

27

15920

SULEKHA .

BHAVAN SINGH

ST

1996-09-19

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1703

2800

60.82

Eligible

28

16775

MADHURI SIDAR

SHANKAR LAL

ST

1997-02-21

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1683

2800

60.11

Eligible

20f3

S e <hme oo »/*W]




S.N. Reg. Name of Candidate Father's/Husband's | Gender | Category DOB Physical Ex- Division Qualification Passing | Obtained | Total | Percent | Eligible/ Not
No. Name Handicaped | Serviceman Year Mark Mark | (%) Eligible
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
MANJUSHA THANDARAM . .
29 17001 KANWAR KANWAR F ST 1997-05-10 N N BILASPUR Commumtyé—ioiarlstz Integrated 2021 1676 2800 | 59.86 Eligible
e — IRl & GRT TS AT H &I T8 SIS B AR S dMerdl # U / 3UTH RN BT FA GHIRT D I &1 2 | 37k el Uishan & fhal ff =R 3 anafdiaf &

30f3

ERT 41 TS S0 IFSRI AT T 9 & <2 7 37 5 o & STa SHIcar) fFRed & o wadt 2, e o anaedt wd Rmier g |

S e e »AV]




