राष्ट्रीय स्वास्थ्य मिशन छत्तीसगढ़ अंतर्गत सामुदायिक स्वास्थ्य अधिकारी (CHO) पद पर भर्ती हेतु पात्र अभ्यर्थियों की वर्गवार मेरिट सूची संभाग – बिलासपुर

Category - Scheduled Tribe (अनुसूचित जनजाति)															
S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
1	13711	MEGHA SHYAM	MAHESHWAR SHYAM	F	ST	1997-09-16	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1802	2800	64.36	Eligible
2	15984	NIDHI KHAIRWAR	MOHIT RAM KHAIRWAR	F	ST	1998-02-09	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1801	2800	64.32	Eligible
3	13874	NIDHI KUJUR	TARCIUS	F	ST	1998-02-16	Ν	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1800	2800	64.29	Eligible
4	18300	MADHU ANANT	RAM BILAS	F	ST	1998-11-08	Ν	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1800	2800	64.29	Eligible
5	15626	SUSHILA KANWAR	AMAR SINGH	F	ST	1998-07-15	Ν	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1793	2800	64.04	Eligible
6	16010	DEEPIKA RATHIA	RUPSINGH	F	ST	1998-05-02	Ν	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1789	2800	63.89	Eligible
7	17382	PRIYANKA KANWAR	TRIBHUWAN SINGH	F	ST	1997-04-15	Ν	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1788	2800	63.86	Eligible
8	16165	SHWETA PAIKARA	RAJARAM	F	ST	1998-10-23	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1784	2800	63.71	Eligible
9	11510	MAMTA KANWAR	RADHELAL	F	ST	1994-07-18	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1779	2800	63.54	Eligible
10	17565	DIVYA RANI KANWAR	SUDHAR SINGH	F	ST	1999-11-04	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1779	2800	63.54	Eligible
11	16149	SONIYA RATHIA	SHYAM LAL	F	ST	1999-01-13	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1776	2800	63.43	Eligible
12	14935	SADHANA SINGH	NAR SINGH	F	ST	1999-03-02	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1760	2800	62.86	Eligible
13	16578	GEETA KANWAR	DUBRAJ SINGH	F	ST	1994-06-08	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1758	2800	62.79	Eligible

& Brown Array C.S. Stran Mont with

S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
14	18667	NEELAM NAG	KARAM SAI NAG	F	ST	1995-12-31	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1757	2800	62.75	Eligible
15	17792	SUMAN KANWAR	SHIV SINGH	F	ST	1997-09-20	N	Ν	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1754	2800	62.64	Eligible
16	15286	GAMINI SINGH	YASHWANT KUMAR	F	ST	1997-04-08	Ν	Ν	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1753	2800	62.61	Eligible
17	16630	ROSHNI MARABI	SHIV PRATAP SINGH	F	ST	1998-01-05	N	Ν	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1752	2800	62.57	Eligible
18	16556	RAJNI PAIKRA	RATAN SINGH	F	ST	1997-05-10	Ν	Ν	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1745	2800	62.32	Eligible
19	17132	CHANDNI MINJ	VISVANATH	F	ST	1994-07-10	N	Ν	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1733	2800	61.89	Eligible
20	17314	SUSHMA KANWAR	CHANDRA BHAN SINGH	F	ST	1996-01-05	N	Ν	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1729	2800	61.75	Eligible
21	17291	SUSHMA BINJHWAR	RAMAVATAR	F	ST	1998-09-15	N	Ν	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1729	2800	61.75	Eligible
22	12869	MALLIKA KANWAR	GYAN SINGH KANWAR	F	ST	1999-02-08	N	Ν	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1728	2800	61.71	Eligible
23	18268	CHANDNI RATHIA	KIRIT SINGH RATHIA	F	ST	1998-11-30	Ν	Ν	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1718	2800	61.36	Eligible
24	17294	LALITA KANWAR	CHAMARA SINGH	F	ST	1996-10-20	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1714	2800	61.21	Eligible
25	15867	GEETA RATHIYA	NAVAL KUMAR	F	ST	1994-05-30	N	Ν	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1712	2800	61.14	Eligible
26	18545	PRIYA SINGH	GULAB SINGH	F	ST	1999-07-22	Ν	Ν	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1708	2800	61.00	Eligible
27	15920	SULEKHA .	BHAVAN SINGH	F	ST	1996-09-19	Ν	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1703	2800	60.82	Eligible
28	16775	MADHURI SIDAR	SHANKAR LAL	F	ST	1997-02-21	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1683	2800	60.11	Eligible

J. Orman Arrander C.S. Stran Month with

S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
29	17001		THANDARAM KANWAR	F	ST	1997-05-10	Ν	Ν	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1676	2800	59.86	Eligible

नोट — अभ्यर्थियों के द्वारा आनलाईन आवेदन में दी गई जानकारी के अनुसार उक्त तालिका में पात्र / अपात्र अभ्यर्थियों की सूची प्रसारित की जा रही है। अतः भर्ती प्रक्रिया के किसी भी चरण में अभ्यर्थियों के द्वारा दी गई उक्त जानकारी असत्य पाये जाने की दशा में बिना किसी सूचना के उनकी उम्मीदवारी निरस्त की जा सकती है, जिसके लिये अभ्यर्थी स्वयं जिम्मेदार होंगे।

& Owner Arrayour C.S. Small Arran and